
NO-PL-LT NO-NL 1 NO-NL 2
Week 13 Poland - Baltic Moerdijk 1 Moerdijk 2
Monday 29.03.2021 Oslo Oslo
Tuesday 30.03.2021 Kristiansand Moss, Kristiansand No sailing
Wednesday 31.03.2021
Thursday 01.04.2021 Klaipeda
Friday 02.04.2021 Gdynia
Saturday 03.04.2021 Moerdijk
Sunday 04.04.2021

Week 14
Monday 05.04.2021
Tuesday 06.04.2021 Oslo Oslo No sailing
Wednesday 07.04.2021 Kristiansand Moss, Kristiansand
Thursday 08.04.2021 Klaipeda
Friday 09.04.2021 Gdynia
Saturday 10.04.2021 Moerdijk
Sunday 11.04.2021

Week 15 Back to master 
schedule all 
services

Monday 12.04.2021 Oslo Oslo
Tuesday 13.04.2021 Kristiansand Moss, Kristiansand Moerdijk
Wednesday 14.04.2021
Thursday 15.04.2021 Klaipeda Oslo
Friday 16.04.2021 Gdynia Larvik 

Kristiansand
Saturday 17.04.2021 Moerdijk
Sunday 18.04.2021


